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No 1 DURUIT JEROME (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:27.315

In 23 2:48.306 1 1:20.991

Pass 55 4:50.530 2 2:02.224 *

Pass 73 6:03.868 3 1:13.338 *

Pass 89 7:17.755 4 1:13.887

Pass 106 8:32.325 5 1:14.570

In 122 9:54.040 6 1:21.715

No 4 Brière Rémi (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:32.774

Pass 27 2:51.074 1 1:18.300 *

Pass 44 4:05.810 2 1:14.736 *

Pass 62 5:22.140 3 1:16.330

Pass 80 6:35.593 4 1:13.453 *

Pass 98 7:49.594 5 1:14.001

In 118 9:40.412 6 1:50.818

Pass 165 15:05.627 7 5:25.215

In 186 17:56.749 8 2:51.122

No 7 OKO DENIS (Rg=3)

Pass 13 1:37.939

Pass 25 2:49.910 1 1:11.971 *

Pass 41 3:59.274 2 1:09.364 *

Pass 58 5:09.817 3 1:10.543

Pass 75 6:19.453 4 1:09.636

Pass 92 7:30.035 5 1:10.582

Pass 107 8:40.109 6 1:10.074

Pass 121 9:50.634 7 1:10.525

Pass 132 11:02.324 8 1:11.690

Pass 143 12:11.942 9 1:09.618

Pass 152 13:21.482 10 1:09.540

Pass 162 14:31.163 11 1:09.681

Pass 173 15:41.743 12 1:10.580

In 183 17:40.880 13 1:59.137

No 16 Druaux Mathieu (Rg=12)

Pass 12 1:37.471

Pass 32 2:59.361 1 1:21.890 *

Pass 50 4:18.445 2 1:19.084 *

Pass 68 5:37.431 3 1:18.986 *

Pass 85 6:55.550 4 1:18.119 *

In 103 8:19.079 5 1:23.529

Pass 146 12:37.032 6 4:17.953

Pass 156 13:53.409 7 1:16.377 *

Pass 166 15:09.165 8 1:15.756 *

Pass 176 16:26.405 9 1:17.240

Pass 185 17:44.080 10 1:17.675

Pass 193 18:59.660 11 1:15.580 *

In 200 20:20.294 12 1:20.634

No 20 LEBORGNE VINCENT (Rg=13)

Pass 11 1:35.909

Pass 30 2:55.756 1 1:19.847 *

Pass 48 4:13.553 2 1:17.797 *

Pass 66 5:31.392 3 1:17.839

Pass 84 6:48.620 4 1:17.228 *

Pass 101 8:04.581 5 1:15.961 *

Pass 116 9:21.650 6 1:17.069

Pass 130 10:39.486 7 1:17.836

Pass 141 11:56.259 8 1:16.773

Pass 151 13:13.130 9 1:16.871

Pass 160 14:29.610 10 1:16.480

No 29 LATOUR  MICHAEL (Rg=16)

Pass 19 1:47.632

Pass 36 3:10.390 1 1:22.758 *

Pass 53 4:29.451 2 1:19.061 *

Pass 71 5:47.708 3 1:18.257 *

Pass 88 7:05.695 4 1:17.987 *

Pass 105 8:29.362 5 1:23.667

Pass 120 9:48.649 6 1:19.287

Pass 133 11:06.497 7 1:17.848 *

Pass 144 12:24.891 8 1:18.394

Pass 155 13:42.676 9 1:17.785 *

Pass 164 15:00.162 10 1:17.486 *

No 34 CORTES GILLES (Rg=10)

Pass 15 1:42.878

Pass 33 2:59.511 1 1:16.633 *

Pass 49 4:13.982 2 1:14.471 *

In 67 5:36.664 3 1:22.682

Pass 93 7:30.083 4 1:53.419

Pass 108 8:44.881 5 1:14.798

No 35 Dujardin Sylvain (Rg=6)

Pass 5 1:31.354

Pass 24 2:49.613 1 1:18.259 *

Pass 43 4:04.568 2 1:14.955 *

Pass 60 5:20.265 3 1:15.697

Pass 79 6:34.631 4 1:14.366 *

Pass 97 7:48.309 5 1:13.678 *

Pass 112 9:02.324 6 1:14.015

Pass 126 10:16.502 7 1:14.178

Pass 136 11:30.998 8 1:14.496

Pass 148 12:44.608 9 1:13.610 *

Pass 157 13:57.735 10 1:13.127 *

Pass 167 15:10.666 11 1:12.931 *

Pass 175 16:24.936 12 1:14.270
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No 35 Dujardin Sylvain (Rg=6)

Pass 182 17:38.086 13 1:13.150

Pass 192 18:53.751 14 1:15.665

In 199 20:18.204 15 1:24.453

No 45 LEPETRE Nicolas (Rg=5)

Pass 6 1:31.991

Pass 26 2:50.607 1 1:18.616 *

Pass 42 4:03.677 2 1:13.070 *

Pass 59 5:16.371 3 1:12.694 *

Pass 77 6:28.220 4 1:11.849 *

Pass 94 7:40.960 5 1:12.740

Pass 110 8:53.158 6 1:12.198

Pass 124 10:06.181 7 1:13.023

Pass 135 11:16.695 8 1:10.514 *

In 147 12:39.205 9 1:22.510

No 56 Di Franco Dominique (Rg=11)

Pass 18 1:46.928

Pass 35 3:07.132 1 1:20.204 *

Pass 52 4:26.817 2 1:19.685 *

Pass 70 5:44.846 3 1:18.029 *

Pass 87 7:01.410 4 1:16.564 *

Pass 102 8:18.163 5 1:16.753

Pass 117 9:35.413 6 1:17.250

Pass 131 10:51.744 7 1:16.331 *

Pass 142 12:07.930 8 1:16.186 *

Pass 153 13:22.817 9 1:14.887 *

No 69 Peccavé François (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:17.590

Pass 21 2:29.229 1 1:11.639 **

Pass 39 3:39.100 2 1:09.871 *

Pass 64 5:27.777 3 1:48.677

In 82 6:45.083 4 1:17.306

Pass 171 15:34.359 5 8:49.276

Pass 181 17:31.717 6 1:57.358

Pass 190 18:40.624 7 1:08.907 *

Pass 197 19:56.899 8 1:16.275

Pass 204 21:12.421 9 1:15.522

No 76 ROCA QUENTIN (Rg=18)

Pass 17 1:46.353

Pass 37 3:14.481 1 1:28.128 *

Pass 54 4:38.593 2 1:24.112 *

Pass 72 6:01.343 3 1:22.750 *

Pass 90 7:24.797 4 1:23.454

Pass 109 8:49.103 5 1:24.306

Pass 125 10:13.411 6 1:24.308

Pass 137 11:37.885 7 1:24.474

Pass 149 13:00.892 8 1:23.007

In 161 14:30.273 9 1:29.381

No 81 LIBBERECHT JEAN CHRISTOPHE (Rg=14)

Pass 8 1:33.270

Pass 28 2:53.485 1 1:20.215 *

Pass 46 4:10.832 2 1:17.347 *

Pass 65 5:29.547 3 1:18.715

Pass 83 6:46.386 4 1:16.839 *

Pass 100 8:02.648 5 1:16.262 *

Pass 115 9:19.393 6 1:16.745

Pass 128 10:36.564 7 1:17.171

Pass 139 11:53.057 8 1:16.493

No 85 LEVILLAIN AURELIEN (Rg=9)

Pass 10 1:35.354

Pass 29 2:55.580 1 1:20.226 *

Pass 47 4:11.780 2 1:16.200 *

Pass 63 5:27.495 3 1:15.715 *

Pass 81 6:42.504 4 1:15.009 *

Pass 99 7:58.666 5 1:16.162

Pass 114 9:16.311 6 1:17.645

Pass 127 10:31.094 7 1:14.783 *

In 140 11:55.624 8 1:24.530

Pass 158 14:05.606 9 2:09.982

Pass 168 15:19.244 10 1:13.638 *

No 474 RIGOT KEVIN (Rg=4)

Pass 16 1:43.609

Pass 31 2:57.033 1 1:13.424 *

Pass 45 4:09.889 2 1:12.856 *

Pass 61 5:21.389 3 1:11.500 *

Pass 78 6:33.194 4 1:11.805

Pass 96 7:43.721 5 1:10.527 *

Pass 111 8:54.575 6 1:10.854

Pass 123 10:05.560 7 1:10.985

Pass 134 11:15.287 8 1:09.727 *

Pass 145 12:25.575 9 1:10.288

Pass 154 13:35.490 10 1:09.915

Pass 163 14:47.239 11 1:11.749

Pass 174 15:59.094 12 1:11.855

Pass 180 17:10.779 13 1:11.685

Pass 188 18:23.020 14 1:12.241

Pass 195 19:34.274 15 1:11.254

Pass 201 20:45.321 16 1:11.047

No 486 BAYLE VALENTIN (Rg=15)

Pass 14 1:38.203

Pass 34 3:00.367 1 1:22.164 *

Pass 51 4:19.415 2 1:19.048 *

Pass 69 5:38.445 3 1:19.030 *

Pass 86 6:59.690 4 1:21.245

Pass 104 8:20.128 5 1:20.438
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No 486 BAYLE VALENTIN (Rg=15)

In 119 9:47.564 6 1:27.436

Pass 170 15:30.025 7 5:42.461

Pass 178 16:51.355 8 1:21.330

Pass 187 18:08.465 9 1:17.110 *

Pass 194 19:25.166 10 1:16.701 *

In 202 20:52.163 11 1:26.997

No 640 SCANNAPIECO OLIVIER (Rg=1)

Pass 9 1:33.444

Pass 22 2:47.361 1 1:13.917 *

Pass 40 3:56.462 2 1:09.101 **

Pass 57 5:05.579 3 1:09.117

Pass 74 6:15.005 4 1:09.426

Pass 91 7:25.364 5 1:10.359

In 113 9:12.527 6 1:47.163

Pass 129 10:36.789 7 1:24.262

Pass 138 11:50.558 8 1:13.769

Pass 150 13:06.795 9 1:16.237

Pass 159 14:15.923 10 1:09.128

Pass 169 15:24.546 11 1:08.623 *

Pass 177 16:34.376 12 1:09.830

Pass 184 17:43.977 13 1:09.601

Pass 191 18:52.596 14 1:08.619 *

Pass 198 20:02.402 15 1:09.806

No 911 Debled Denis (Rg=17)

Pass 20 1:59.224

Pass 38 3:30.603 1 1:31.379 *

Pass 56 4:55.424 2 1:24.821 *

Pass 76 6:19.791 3 1:24.367 *

Pass 95 7:41.899 4 1:22.108 *

Pass 172 15:41.614 5 7:59.715

Pass 179 17:08.403 6 1:26.789

Pass 189 18:31.908 7 1:23.505

Pass 196 19:53.285 8 1:21.377 *

Pass 205 21:13.101 9 1:19.816 *


